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Klow 80mg

- GHK-Cu- 58.7 mg

- KPV- 7.69 mg

- BPC-157- 14.17 mg

- Thymosin Beta-4- 12.81 mg
GHK-Cu/KPV/BPC-157/Thy
mosin Beta-4

Certificate of Analysis

2512040001
Southern Aminos
Sout2512040001

12/04/2025
12/7/2025

KL8012225A

99.402%

Blue Lyophilized Powder

Mass Identification

Result
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